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Women / XG / Jr
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Etoreasi Oqua572
Revolution

8.600 9.400 9.1508.500 35.650
1T 2 3 4 1 

1 

Layla Argudo525
Revolution

8.450 8.900 9.3508.900 35.600
5T 6T 1 1 2 

2 

Reagan McCarthy197
MHG

8.500 9.300 9.2008.250 35.250
3T 4 6 3 3 

3 

Julia Lenz561
Revolution

8.350 9.550 8.7508.300 34.950
10 1 5 9T 4 

4 

Brooke Berg108
PMG

8.400 8.700 9.3008.400 34.800
7T 9T 4 2 5 

5 

Aubrie Herman553
Revolution

8.400 9.350 8.5008.000 34.250
7T 3 8T 12T 6 

6 

Maddie Michaels200
MHG

8.450 8.700 8.8507.800 33.800
5T 9T 13 6T 7 

7 

Lauren Pfotenhauer205
MHG

8.250 9.100 8.5007.850 33.700
12 5 12 12T 8 

8 

Lexi Jones187
MHG

8.300 8.900 8.7507.600 33.550
11 6T 14 9T 9 

9 

Riley Deitrich540
Revolution

7.800 8.800 8.8008.100 33.500
16 8 7 8 10 

10 

Kendall Umberger586
Revolution

8.000 8.250 8.5008.550 33.300
15 12 2 12T 11 

11 

Baylee MacCourt194
MHG

8.400 8.600 8.9507.300 33.250
7T 11 16 5 12T

12T

Jessica Carik534
Revolution

8.500 7.900 8.8508.000 33.250
3T 13 8T 6T 12T

12T

Samantha Dahlen539
Revolution

8.600 7.600 8.6008.000 32.800
1T 14 8T 11 14 

14 

Alivia Schut579
Revolution

7.700 7.300 8.4007.950 31.350
17 16 11 15 15 

15 

Macy Kraus597
Dolphin

8.200 7.400 7.8007.500 30.900
13 15 15 17 16 

16 

Annika Dufault542
Revolution

8.150 6.800 8.1007.250 30.300
14 17 17 16 17 

17 
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